
LE PLAN D'EAU 3D JUIN
29/06/2024 - 30/06/2024

All skiers Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1    Lavoue Geoffroy FRA    45+ M 2,00/55/10.75   977,78 
2    Cederquist Leo SWE    -21 M 4,00/58/11.25 4,50/58/13.00 3,00/58/11.25   736,00 
3    Rocher Thierry FRA    45+ M 6,00/55/12.00 4,00/55/11.25   888,89 
4    Jamin Roland FRA    Ope M 2,50/58/11.25 1,50/58/11.25 3,50/58/11.25   728,00 
5    Bischofberger Oscar FRA    Ope M 2,50/58/12.00 3,00/58/11.25   720,00 
6    Wilkinson Jonathan GBR    55+ M 5,50/55/12.00 2,00/55/11.25 2,00/55/11.25   943,40 
7    Gilg Benjamin FRA    45+ M 2,50/55/12.00 3,50/55/13.00 5,00/55/12.00   777,78 
8    Gilg Gaspard FRA    -17 M 5,00/58/12.00 5,00/58/13.00   773,58 
9    Bischofberger Illana FRA    Ope F 1,50/55/12.00 4,00/55/12.00   683,76 

10    Sonier Perrine FRA    Ope F 4,00/55/12.00 4,00/55/13.00   683,76 
11    Marois Sebastien FRA    45+ M 3,50/55/12.00 3,00/55/12.00   744,44 
12    Smith Steve GBR    55+ M 2,00/55/12.00 1,50/55/12.00   830,19 
13    Lhommelet Wilfried FRA    45+ M 2,00/55/12.00 4,00/55/13.00   711,11 
14    Manousis Dimitris GRE    45+ M 4,00/34 5,00/37 2,00/55/12.00   711,11 
15    Guyamier Patrick FRA    55+ M 1,50/55/12.00 1,50/55/13.00   820,75 
16    Cuellar Mathieu FRA    35+ M 1,50/55/13.00 1,00/55/12.00   581,40 
17    Clemencon Guillaume FRA    45+ M 4,00/55/14.25 3,00/55/13.00 5,00/55/13.00   644,44 
18    Cohen Jonathan GBR    75+ M 2,00/34 0,50/49/13.00 5,00/49/11.25  1060,00 
19    Martini Marie FRA    Ope F 3,00/55/13.00 4,50/55/13.00   589,74 
19    Sourty Virginie FRA    35+ F 4,50/55/13.00 3,00/55/13.00   750,00 
21    Cederquist Ted SWE    -21 M 4,00/58/13.00 4,00/58/14.25 3,50/58/13.00   544,00 
22    Cederquist Stellan SWE    35+ M 4,00/55/13.00 3,50/37 3,50/55/13.00   511,63 
23    Dosch Stephane FRA    45+ M 3,00/55/13.00 1,50/55/13.00 0,50/55/14.25   600,00 
24    Gilg Martin FRA    -10 M 3,50/49/16.00 2,00/49/14.25   925,37 
25    Mathieu Francois FRA    55+ M 5,00/55/18.25 1,00/55/13.00   698,11 
26    Loubsens Michel FRA    65+ M 4,50/52/13.00 2,50/52/13.00 2,50/52/14.25   810,00 
27    Buisan Clemence FRA    35+ F 2,00/55/14.25 4,00/55/16.00 4,00/55/14.25   578,95 
28    Poitoux Christmann Charles FRA    -17 M 3,50/58/18.25 3,50/58/14.25   518,87 
29    Angland Mary IRL    35+ F 2,00/55/14.25 5,00/55/16.00   526,32 
30    Parpette Jean-Yves FRA    75+ M 4,00/49/13.00 0,50/49/12.00   850,00 
31    Clements Chantal GBR    55+ F 2,50/52/14.25 5,50/52/14.25 4,00/52/14.25   710,00 
32    Metcalf Jim GBR    70+ M 4,50/52/16.00 4,50/52/14.25 2,00/52/14.25   690,00 
33    Paget Marie FRA    -21 F 3,00/55/16.00 2,00/55/16.00 4,00/55/16.00   376,07 
34    Johnson Jan RSA    65+ F 3,50/49/13.00 5,50/49/14.25  1161,76 
35    Sizer Lorraine GBR    55+ F 3,00/52/14.25 4,50/52/16.00   660,00 
36    Marois Raphael FRA    -17 M 2,50/55/18.25 2,00/58/18.25   264,15 
37    Wetter Ellyn FRA    -21 F 5,50/55/18.25 2,00/52   299,15 
38    Smith Jenny GBR    45+ F 3,50/52/16.00 4,00/52/16.00 3,00/52/16.00   421,05 
39    Delage Pascal FRA    55+ M 2,50/55/18.25 1,50/55/18.25   386,79 
40    Minou Catherine FRA    55+ F 5,00/49 2,00/52 2,00/52   400,00 
41    Finstad Hanne Lotte NOR    55+ F 5,00/34 0,00/52   360,00 
42    Vigneron Frederic FRA    55+ M 2,00/34 4,00/37    
43    Worship Carol GBR    75+ F 5,00/34 0,00/34    
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All skiers Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1    Phily Laura FRA    Ope F 7380 7380   655,42 
2    Le Forestier Nicolas FRA    45+ M 4070 4580 5950  1101,85 
3    Sonier Perrine FRA    Ope F 4580 4300   406,75 
4    Sourty Virginie FRA    35+ F 1930 3810   635,00 
5    Marois Sebastien FRA    45+ M 3270 2820   605,56 
6    Le Forestier Maelys FRA    -14 F 3240 3060   611,32 
7    Poitoux Christmann Charles FRA    -17 M 2260 3030   251,45 
8    Paoli Jean-Michel FRA    55+ M 1970 2180 2580   806,25 
9    Gilg Gaspard FRA    -17 M 1260 1770   146,89 

10    Mathieu Francois FRA    55+ M 1750 1370   546,88 
11    Gilg Martin FRA    -10 M 1710 1500   427,50 
12    Vigneron Frederic FRA    55+ M 1590 1410   496,88 
13    Smith Steve GBR    55+ M 1060 1450   453,12 
14    Marois Raphael FRA    -17 M 930 1320   109,54 
15    Delage Pascal FRA    55+ M 1090 1220   381,25 
16    Lhommelet Wilfried FRA    45+ M 1200 1100   222,22 
17    Cuellar Mathieu FRA    35+ M 1040 1180   106,31 
18    Sizer Lorraine GBR    55+ F 1130 1160   313,51 
19    Finstad Hanne Lotte NOR    55+ F 1080 1090   294,59 

All skiers Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1    Bischofberger Oscar FRA    Ope M 55,9m 57,3m   616,41 
2    Sonier Perrine FRA    Ope F 38,9m 40,8m   549,65 
3    Martini Marie FRA    Ope F 34,2m 34,9m   413,39 
4    Sourty Virginie FRA    35+ F 30,5m 33,1m   752,16 
5    Gilg Gaspard FRA    -17 M 31,5m 32,1m   309,46 
6    Gourdet Mathieu FRA    45+ M 29,4m 30,4m   405,26 
7    Sizer Lorraine GBR    55+ F 26,1m 28,9m   860,41 
8    Mathieu Francois FRA    55+ M 22,7m 25,5m   430,56 
9    Marois Sebastien FRA    45+ M 22,1m 23,9m   234,21 

10    Le Forestier Maelys FRA    -14 F 17,4m 19,5m   625,00 
11    Vigneron Frederic FRA    55+ M 18,8m 18,0m   244,44 
12    Lhommelet Wilfried FRA    45+ M 18,8m 16,9m   100,00 
13    Poitoux Christmann Charles FRA    -17 M 18,3m    

All skiers Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Sourty Virginie FRA    35+ F 710,53  635,00  752,16  2097,69 
2    Sizer Lorraine GBR    55+ F 660,00  305,41  789,34  1754,75 
3    Sonier Perrine FRA    Ope F 683,76  406,75  505,77  1596,28 
4    Mathieu Francois FRA    55+ M 698,11  428,12  430,56  1556,79 
5    Marois Sebastien FRA    45+ M 744,44  605,56  186,84  1536,84 
6    Gilg Gaspard FRA    -17 M 773,58  104,56  294,12  1172,26 
7    Lhommelet Wilfried FRA    45+ M 711,11  222,22  100,00  1033,33 
8    Vigneron Frederic FRA    55+ M 0,00  496,88  244,44  741,32 
9    Poitoux Christmann Charles FRA    -17 M 292,45  187,55  0,00  480,00 
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